Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Height - (414103) - Soundwell SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:21.77
2:23.43
2:23.48
2:25.03
2:25.84
2:26.58
2:27.23
2:27.41
2:28.94
2:29.09
2:29.95
2:31.33
2:40.65
2:41.05

2:51.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.48
2:21.77
2:23.43
2:25.03
2:26.58
2:25.84
2:27.41

2:29.09
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Date

20/12/14
16/11/14
12/04/15
03/05/14
04/05/13
22/12/13
18/11/12
14/04/13
05/05/12
16/12/12
16/05/11
18/06/11
18/12/10
22/05/10
30/07/09

Date

12/04/15
20/12/14
16/11/14
03/05/14
22/12/13
04/05/13
14/04/13
16/12/12

Meet

Northampton Winter Festival Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
ASA South West Regional Championships
Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013
Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

City of Bristol Level One Open Meet

BG SWR Youth Championships

Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet
Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet
British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
Plymouth Leander Open

Bracknell & Wokingham Meet

Welsh Summer Nationals

Meet

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet
Northampton Winter Festival Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013
ASA South West Regional Championships
City of Bristol Level One Open Meet

Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

Venue

Corby
Bristol
Bristol
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Cardiff
Bristol
Plymouth
Plymouth
Swansea
Millfield School
Millfield
Aldershot

Swansea

Venue

Bristol
Corby
Bristol
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Bristol

Plymouth
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2:27.23 464 F 18/11/12  Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff Soundwell 1
2:28.94 448 H 05/05/12 BG SWR Youth Championships Plymouth Soundwell 1
2:31.33 427 H 18/06/11 British Gas SWR Age Group Championships Millfield School Soundwell 1
2:29.95 439 H 16/05/11 Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet Swansea Soundwell 1
2:40.65 357 F 18/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Soundwell 1
2:41.05 354 H 22/05/10 Bracknell & Wokingham Meet Aldershot Soundwell 1
2:51.73 292 30/07/09  Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Soundwell 1
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