Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Height - (414103) - Soundwell SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
2:21.77	519	Н	20/12/14	Northampton Winter Festival Meet	Corby		1	
2:23.43	502	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Soundwell	1	
2:23.48	501	F	12/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	1	
2:25.03	485	Н	03/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Soundwell	1	
2:25.84	477	Н	04/05/13	ASA South West Regional Championships	Millfield	Soundwell	1	
2:26.58	470	Н	22/12/13	Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013	Plymouth	Soundwell	1	
2:27.23	464	F	18/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Soundwell	1	
2:27.41	462	F	14/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	1	
2:28.94	448	Н	05/05/12	BG SWR Youth Championships	Plymouth	Soundwell	1	
2:29.09	447	Н	16/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Soundwell	1	
2:29.95	439	Н	16/05/11	Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet	Swansea	Soundwell	1	
2:31.33	427	Н	18/06/11	British Gas SWR Age Group Championships	Millfield School	Soundwell	1	
2:40.65	357	F	18/12/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield	Soundwell	1	
2:41.05	354	Н	22/05/10	Bracknell & Wokingham Meet	Aldershot	Soundwell	1	
2:51.73	292		30/07/09	Welsh Summer Nationals	Swansea	Soundwell	1	

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.48	501	F	12/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	1
2:21.77	519	Н	20/12/14	Northampton Winter Festival Meet	Corby		1
2:23.43	502	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Soundwell	1
2:25.03	485	Н	03/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
2:26.58	470	Н	22/12/13	Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
2:25.84	477	Н	04/05/13	ASA South West Regional Championships	Millfield	Soundwell	1
2:27.41	462	F	14/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	1
2:29.09 Copyright 202	447 4	Н	16/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Soundwell Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

2:27.23	464	F	18/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Soundwell	1
2:28.94	448	Н	05/05/12	BG SWR Youth Championships	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
2:31.33	427	Н	18/06/11	British Gas SWR Age Group Championships	Millfield School	Soundwell	1
2:29.95	439	Н	16/05/11	Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet	Swansea	Soundwell	1
2:40.65	357	F	18/12/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield	Soundwell	1
2:41.05	354	Н	22/05/10	Bracknell & Wokingham Meet	Aldershot	Soundwell	1
2:51.73	292		30/07/09	Welsh Summer Nationals	Swansea	Soundwell	1

Page 2 / 2